Fornamn  Efternamn

Max Ottosson
Minna Thelin
Nataleah  Wallin
Hugo Johnson
Elin Johansson
Emil Frederi Boss

Elsa Granhed
Erik Hasselblad

Henric Freytag
Gustaf Westberg
Amanda Pettersson
Filippa Skarp

Clara Willstrand
Ellie Nordstrom
Thiago Svedmyr
Noél Langhammer
Emma Landgren
Karl Johansson
Lovisa Axvi

Martha Bankel

Moa Axhede Kuhlman
Oliver Bjorkman
Viktor Sigurdsson
Joar Santén

Alice Sjosten

Elsa Beijar

Alexander Wallentin
Casper Westbom

Lisa Nilsson
Ture Westberg
Hugo J EkL6v
Othilia Fletcher
Emil Nordqvist
Linnea Wallstrom
Fritz Sundwall
Wilma Wallin
Alicia Gulliksen
Siri Hoffmeister
Nils Rohlin
Malte Hjalmarsson
Elvira Mossberg

Wille Forsberg

Klubb

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Langedrags Segelsallskap
Langedrags Segelsallskap
Radasjons Segelsallskap

Hjuviks Batklubb

Hellerup

Langedrags Segelsallskap
Radasjons Segelsallskap

Lerums Segelsallskap

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Hjuviks Batklubb

Radasjons Segelsallskap

Lerums Segelsallskap

Radasjons Segelsallskap

Hjuviks Batklubb

Hjuviks Batklubb

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Hjuviks Batklubb

Lerums Segelsallskap
Bohus-Malmons Batklubb

Hjuviks Batklubb

Marstrands segelsallskap

Hjuviks Batklubb

Hjuviks Batklubb

Hjuviks Batklubb

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Dubai OSC

Lerums Segelsallskap

Langedrags Segelsallskap
Langedrags Segelsallskap
Langedrags Segelsallskap

Lerums Segelsallskap

Hjuviks Batklubb

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
RIK

Langedrags Segelsallskap

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
RIK

SSKA

Lerums Segelsallskap

Fem béasta ranking
10
12
15
18
22
25
32
32
44
57
81

100
102
104
110
115
123
135
140
149
151
159
160
163
164
191
194
196
198
201
205
207
207
209
213
217
218
220
228
234
253
254
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Milo
Frank
Adrian
Edvin
Nils
Carl
Teodor
Alfred
Marta
Viola
Lilly
Vegard
Rke
Felix
Arvid
Ode
Axel
Anton
Olle
Esther

Gillesén
Odelius
Kallin
Svensson
Safstrom
Axman
Santén
Siden/Sjohed
Lindeman
Darin
Smidfelt
Aasberg
Lindeman
Reistad
Orre
Verheyden
Boman
Holmberg
Nordqvist
Leech

Stenungsunds Segelsallskap

RIK

Langedrags Segelsallskap
Stenungsunds Segelsallskap
Langedrags Segelsallskap
Langedrags Segelsallskap

Hjuviks Batklubb

Bohus-Malmons Batklubb

Lerums Segelsallskap

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Rorviks Segelsallskap

Lerums Segelsallskap

Lerums Segelsallskap

Hjuviks Batklubb

RIK

Hjuviks Batklubb

Lerums Segelsallskap

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb
Hjuviks Batklubb

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb

255
255
256
256
256
257
258
261
262
263
264
267
268
268
269
269
270
273
277
278

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62



